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Office of the Dean  
Linda Niessen, D.M.D., lniessen@nova.edu, (954) 262-7311, Room 7312  
Administrative Assistant: Chris Middleton, chrimidd@nova.edu, (954) 262-7311, Room 7310  
 
Executive Associate Dean 
Office of Student Affairs and Admissions  
Hal Lippman, D.D.S., hlippman@nova.edu, (954) 262-1796, Room 7358 
Administrative Assistant: Rosemarie Stewart, rosestew@nova.edu, (954) 262-1937, Room 7395 
 
Executive Associate Dean  
Peter Keller, D.D.S., pkeller@nova.edu, (954) 262-7322, Room 7322  
Administrative Assistant: Alexandra Stuart-Llanos, astuart@nova.edu, (954) 262-7320, Room 7321  
 
Interim Associate Dean of Academic Affairs & Associate Dean of Curriculum 
Abby Brodie, D.M.D., M.S., abrodie@nova.edu, (954) 262-7342, Room 7317 
Administrative Assistant: Rosalie Marin, rm1147@nova.edu (954) 262-7317, Room 7310 
 
Associate Dean of Institutional Affairs  
Steven M. Kelner, D.M.D., M.S., skelner@nova.edu, (954) 262-7316, Room 7317  
Administrative Assistant: Jackie Hosier, jhosier@nova.edu, (954) 262-7321, Room 7310 
 
Associate Dean of Research  
Ana Karina Mascarenhas, B.D.S, M.P.H., am1975@nova.edu, (954) 262-7373, Room 7316 
Administrative Assistant: Cathy Sagastume, cs1751@nova.edu, (954) 262-7362, Room 7322 
 
Associate Dean of Advanced Education 
William Parker, D.D.S., skuttler@nova.edu, (954) 262-7336, Room 7329 
Administrative Assistant: Rosemarie Stewart, rosestew@nova.edu, (954) 262-1937, Room 7395 
 
Assistant Dean of Clinics 
Steven Haas, D.D.S, stevhaas@nova.edu, (954)262-1752, Room 7372 
Administrative Assistant: Cathy Sagastume, cs1751@nova.edu, (954) 262-7362, Room 7322 
 
Assistant Director of Student Services and Alumni Affairs 
DeVaria E. Hudson, M.S., cdmservices@nova.edu, Room 7395 
 
College of Dental Medicine Office of Admissions  
Su Ann Zarrett, zarrett@nova.edu, (954) 262-1108, HPD Admissions Counselor 
Norma Conception, nc548@nova.edu, (954) 262-1839, HPD Admissions Specialist 
 
Office of the Bursar: (954) 262-5200  
Office of the Registrar: (954) 262- 7271  
Office of Student Financial Services:  (954) 262-1100 



Department  Email Phone Location 
Department of Community Dentistry 
Dr. Diane Ede Nichols, Chair dnichols@nova.edu (954) 262-7378 Room 7346 
Administrative Assistant: Kyle Gress kg221@nova.edu (954) 262-1929 Room 7347 

 
Department of Diagnostic Sciences  
Dr. Michael Siegel, Chair masiegel@nova.edu (954) 262-4309 Room 7376 
Administrative Assistant: Jessica Coutain  (954) 262-1712 Room 7345 

 
Department of Endodontics  
Dr. Kenneth Namerow, Chair knamerow@nova.edu (954) 262-7326 Room 7329 
Administrative Assistant: Nadia Arodak narodak@nova.edu (954) 262-7329 Room 7335 

 
Department of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery  
Dr. Steven Kaltman, Chair  skaltman@nova.edu (954) 262-7332 Room 7388 
Administrative Assistant: Chris Aloise ca139@nova.edu (954) 262-1680 Room 7384 

 
Department of Orthodontics  
Dr. Richard Singer, Interim Chair rsinger@nova.edu (954) 262-1610 Room 7339 
Administrative Assistant: Patty Stack pstack@nova.edu (954) 262-1724 Room 7335 

 
Department of Pediatric Dentistry  
Dr. Romer Ocanto, Chair rocanto@nova.edu (954) 262-1910 Room 7338 
Administrative Assistant: Marie Muller mamuller@nova.edu (954) 262-1791 Room 7343 

 
Department of Periodontology 
Dr. William Parker, Chair Parkwill@nova.edu (954) 262-7330 Room 7330 
Administrative Assistant: Michelle Mastropasqua mastropa@nova.edu (954) 262-1691 Room 7331 

 
Department of Prosthodontics   
Dr. Sharon Siegel, Chair scsiegel@nova.edu (954) 262-7379 Room 7367 
Administrative Assistant: Dawn Devereaux devereau@nova.edu (954) 262-7343 Restorative/Prosth 

 
Department of Restorative Dentistry 
Dr. Audrey Galka, Chair agalka@nova.edu (954) 262-7318 Room 7318 
Administrative Assistant: Anthony Martinez jmartinez@nova.edu (954) 262-1682 Restorative/Prosth 
 
 


